LUXEFORD

premiere auction experience

Sale No HK0131

Sale Date Fine Jewels, Tuesday 28 November 2023, at 2:00 PM

Prices are inclusive of Buyer's Premium.

Suite 3015, Convention Plaza Apartments
1 Harbour Road, Wan Chai
Hong Kong

T (852) 2899 2128
M (852) 6883 9621
info@Luxeford.com
www.Luxeford.com

Sale Results

Please note: The price reflects the hammer price in HKD and the buyer's premium.

Lot

3203
3213
3250
3253
3254

3256

11/29/2023 4:45:44 PM

Price HK$

36,000
78,000
204,000
300,000
228,000

60,000

Page 1 of 1


mailto:info@Luxeford.com

