



T (852) 2899 2128 M (852) 6883 9621 info@Luxeford.com www.Luxeford.com

## **Sale Results**

Sale No HK0131

Sale Date Fine Jewels, Tuesday 28 November 2023, at 2:00 PM

Prices are inclusive of Buyer's Premium.

Please note: The price reflects the hammer price in HKD and the buyer's premium.

Lot	Price HK\$
3203	36,000
3213	78,000
3250	204,000
3253	300,000
3254	228,000
3256	60,000

11/29/2023 4:45:44 PM Page 1 of 1